
National Finals

20/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Super Gas - Ladder

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

WINNER -

22 D. Fulton

704 S. Doignie

BYE

BYE

990 A. Dibley

79 D. Cherrett

970 A. Harrison

34 M. Curbishley

158 W. Hiscock

1 S. Morrice

475 V. Parsons

833 J. Dalrymple

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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ALTERNATES :

1. NONE

2. NONE

3. NONE

4. NONE
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